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199903220001
17861

03/22/1999
10:44:07

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WALLACE,
MARION
ELAINE

199809150003
60101

199908160003
42681

08/16/1999
11:29:08

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD,
VICK W

199903010000
82611

03/01/1999
11:24:41

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

199212230003
11611

199903010000
82621

03/01/1999
11:24:43

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

199908310003
65631

08/31/1999
10:23:50

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
KATHY
ELAINE

199904280001
77671

199911020004
51731

11/02/1999
10:50:38

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESENSE
FINANCIAL
CORP

199904080001
49231

199912020004
86491

12/02/1999
09:16:44

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
BERTHA

199911080004
59081


