Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY; Legal Seq= 0;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903220001 17861	03/22/1999 10:44:07	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WALLACE, MARION ELAINE					199809150003 60101	
199908160003 42681	08/16/1999 11:29:08	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDONALD, VICK W						
199903010000 82611	03/01/1999 11:24:41	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC					199212230003 11611	
199903010000 82621	03/01/1999 11:24:43	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC						
199908310003 65631	08/31/1999 10:23:50	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, KATHY ELAINE					199904280001 77671	
199911020004 51731	11/02/1999 10:50:38	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESENSE FINANCIAL CORP					199904080001 49231	
199912020004 86491	12/02/1999 09:16:44	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, BERTHA					199911080004 59081	